
Datum Kainreith IST
Eigenverbrauch 

Kainreith

Summe Produktion 

IST kum.

 Kainreith 

Plan 

durchschn. 

kW PLAN

durschschn. 

kW IST

Tage im 

Monat

 Volllast-

stunden PLAN 

Volllast-

stunden IST

Jän.21 459.720,56 33.998,24 459.720,56 437.100        588 618 31 699                  735,55

Feb.21 416.435,60 31.331,91 876.156,16 394.800        588 620 28 1.331               1.401,85

Mär.21 463.704,32 35.570,78 1.339.860,48 437.100        588 623 31 2.030               2.143,78

Apr.21 447.559,32 35.077,95 1.787.419,80 423.000        588 622 30 2.707               2.859,87

Mai.21 457.158,80 38.703,11 2.244.578,60 437.100        588 614 31 3.407               3.591,33

Jun.21 443.572,00 38.460,86 2.688.150,60 423.000        588 616 30 4.083               4.301,04

Jul.21 456.886,60 37.134,47 3.145.037,20 437.100        588 614 31 4.783               5.032,06

Aug.21 312.048,08 30.544,22 3.457.085,28 437.100        588 419 31 5.482               5.531,34

Sep.21 420.849,72 33.870,14 3.877.935,00 423.000        588 585 30 6.159               6.204,70

Okt.21 447.595,96 33.812,07 4.325.530,96 437.100        588 602 31 6.858               6.920,85

Nov.21 446.522,44 33.356,42 4.772.053,40 423.000        588 620 30 7.535               7.635,29
Dez.21 464.434,44 35.526,15 5.236.487,84 437.100        588 624 31 8.234               8.378,38

Summe 2021 5.236.487,84 417.386,32 5.146.500,00

Mittelwert 436.373,99 34.782,19 428.875,00 598,09

% vom Plan 101,80%


